Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/04/2024 08:00 AM | Drive + Install PO:
05/04/2024 04:00 PM | Event Shipping Address:
05/05/2024 09:00 AM | Strike Camp Ramah

385 Fairview Rd, Ojai, CA 93023

Description
Kids Cocktails - Games

Accent Pillows - Cocktails Area

Bars - Vancouver - Mirror Straight 8'
painted black frame; client to add decal
8'W x 20"L x 40"H

[l Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' - Metal W/ Legs
I painted black
|\ 4'Wx 18"x 8h

Adult Cocktails

Oval Bar 16'D - Boston - Off White Frame
with light blue pinstripe details
16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Boston Round - Off White Frame
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire w. White
Glass

2940 [ Diam41all § H

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood w, White Linen
18" X 21" X 32'H

Garden Benches - Kensignton Park - Ivory Cushion
Off White Frame with Ivory Cushion
70"W x 24"L x 34401 I H

Coffee Tables - Nantucket - Round Large
Painted Off White
40"Diam x 17"h

Garden Club Chairs - Hyde Park - Off White Frame

Cushion Cover White Linen W/ Piping
{1t

Off White Frame with cushion
23"L x 23"W x 36"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request

PDF Generated on 06/06/2024 @ 04:17 PM PST

IN-0007145

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price Total
10 $30.00 T $300.00
1 $550.00 T $550.00
2 $220.00 T $440.00
Total Kids Cocktails - Games $1,290.00
1 $4,200.00 T $4,200.00
1 $375.00 T $375.00
3 $150.00 T $450.00
25 $25.00 T $625.00
2 $400.00 T $800.00
1 $250.00 T $250.00
4 $200.00 T $800.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Garden Props - Umbrella - Blue Stripe & Fringe 2 $150.00 T $300.00
' 6'5'X 7H
Garden Props - Umbrella Base - Off White 2 $0.00 T $0.00
21.7"Dia. x 13.5"H, 44 Ibs.
Total Adult Cocktails $7,800.00
Dinner
Tech Drape 20' x 4'H 1 $350.00 T $350.00
Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - Blue Linen/Gauze 1 $14,250.00 T $14,250.00
Perimeter Valance - Blue Linen 1 $2,950.00 T $2,950.00
Dining Chairs - Shanghai - Black Wood 2 $25.00 T $50.00
for the Hora Chairs
25.2"x 20" x 30'H
\ Dj Booths - Black Boucle Channeled 1 $450.00 T $450.00
V. 42" x 31" x 42'H
Garden Bars - Hedge Straight 6'L Folding 4 $1,950.00 T $7,800.00
Wood Top
Top in Black
(2) bars with Cleats
(2) bars with Hats
6'W x 30"L x 42'H
Barback - Palermo Metal - Black Frame 4 $275.00 T $1,100.00
7'3"W x 2'1"L x 9'2"H - Color Upon Request
Sofas - London - Chesterfield 02 4 $475.00 T $1,900.00
86"W x 40"L x 31'h
Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set) 2 $1,250.00 T $2,500.00
Left- 44"W X 6040 1 40 X 3340 R & [Right - 4441 B a1 X\60a1 B &1 § L
X 3340 [ & ICehter- 62af { aF [k @0aR I a7 X334 B 4% 0 H
NEW Cover for Serpentine - Denim Blue 2 $1,250.00 T $2,500.00
Club Chair - Stockholm Wood Frame 6 $250.00 T $1,500.00
Club & Lounge Chairs - Stockholm - Club Chair - Denim Blue
h ﬁ Cover
29"W x 25"L x 30"H
Coffee Tables - Santa Fe Natural Dark Wood 2 $250.00 T $500.00

52"W x 35"Lx 16"H

PDF Generated on 06/06/2024 @ 04:17 PM PST 20f4



Description

e

Merch

L
4
:

Services

Coffee Tables - Santa Fe Natural Light Wood 6'L
72'W x 42"L x 16"H

Coffee Tables - Round Drum Mango Wood
27"1/2 Diam x 19"1/2H

Ottoman Pod 18"'D
assorted leather with denim and blue with sports theme
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Table - Manila - Round Carved Wood 15"
15"Diam x 15"H

Accent Pillows

Barstools - St. Barts - Wood & Cane Back
18" x 22" x Seat Height 30"

Barbacks - Demilune Metal & Wood
40"W x 14'D x 76"H

Bars - Tahoe Reclaimed Wood Folding 8'L
8'W x 30"L x 42"H

Props - Misc - Metal Lockers
navy blue
66'D x 12"W x 12'H

Installers: Drive + Install

Installers: Strike + Drive

Trucking: 24'L Box Truck

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Accommodations: Perdiem for (2) Days
Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (1) Nights
Custom Artwork: Decal Printing Costs

New Product: Shipping

Manager: Onsite
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Qtty

2

34

48

16

Price
$300.00 T
$150.00 T
$65.00 T
$85.00 T
$35.00 T
$35.00 T
Total Dinner
$250.00 T
$500.00 T
$250.00 T
Total Merch
$650.00
$650.00
$550.00 T
$65.00 T
$148.00
$250.00
$1,250.00
$500.00
$850.00

Total

$600.00

$900.00

$2,210.00

$510.00

$1,680.00

$560.00

$42,310.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$5,850.00
$5,850.00
$1,650.00

$195.00
$1,332.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$500.00

$850.00
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Description
Manager: Layouts & Production Management
Certificates: Flame Proofing

Supplies: Onsite

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $1,250.00
1 $650.00
1 $500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$1,250.00
$650.00

$500.00

$53,400.00
$21,127.00
$3,204.00
$1,602.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$79,333.00
($0.00)
$79,333.00
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